REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - Republican
BALLOTS CAST - Democratic

PRIMARY ELECTION
PUEBLO COUNTY, COLORADO
AUGUST 10, 2004

87,804
19,317

6,488
12,829

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Mike Miles
Ken Salazar

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

2,030 16.02
10,641 83.98



REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS, DISTRICT 3
John Salazar 11,168

REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO, AT LARGE

Wally Stealey 4,455
Jim Martin 6,538

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 46
Dorothy B. Butcher 5.311

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 47
| 1ane "Buffie" McFadven 3.857

STATE REPRESENTATIVE. DISTRICT 60
Emily Tracy 277

40.53
59.47



STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 62

Charlotte Higel Bobicki 411
Rafael Lorenzo Gallegos 1,225

DISTRICT ATTORNEY. 10TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
Bill Thiebaut 11,339

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT I

Anthony Nunez 4,015
Terry Hart 3,987
Dan Archibeque 1,023
John N. Spearing, III 362
Gil Montez 1,781
Al Gurule 1,507

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT II

Loretta Kennedy 7,886
John B. Cordova 4,667

25.12
74 .88

31.83
31.61
8.11
2.87

13.64
11.95

62.82
37.18



REPUBLICAN

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Bob Schaffer
Pete Coors

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS. DISTRICT 3

Greg Walcher
Matt Smith
Dan Corsentino

Gregg P. Rippy

Matt Aljanich
WRITE-IN

VOTES

1,991
4,437

1,716
1,023
2,552

448

550
59

PERCENT

30.97
69.03

27.03
16.12
40.20

7.06

8.66
.93



REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO, AT LARGE
Steve Bosley 5,210

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 46
NO CANDIDATE POSITION

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 47

Keith R. Swerdfeger 2,795

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 60

Tom Massey 443



STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 62

Ron Hartmann 236

DISTRICT ATTORNEY. 10TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE POSITION

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT I
Vera Ortegon 5.280

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT II
Eugene J. Rizzi 5,230



